
Food Service
Permit #: 1782

Purpose: Food Service

Applicant:

Daniel Lyons
78 NORTH ST
BRISTOL VT 05443

Created By: Meridith McFarland
Created On: 4/23/2025 9:40:40 AM

Applicant Phone: (802) 338-2694

Location Date Times

New Haven River Sat, June 14, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, June 15, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, June 21, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, June 22, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, June 28, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, June 29, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, July 05, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, July 06, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, July 12, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, July 13, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, July 19, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, July 20, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, July 27, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, August 03, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, August 09, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, August 10, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, August 16, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, August 17, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, August 23, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, August 24, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, August 30, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, August 31, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, September 06, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, September 07, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, September 13, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, September 14, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, September 20, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sun, September 21, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
New Haven River Sat, September 27, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM



Special Conditions
Please display the Permit on the food truck.


